
Programme   AUTUMN / WINTER 2023/224

For queries about the programme (non-members) please use the 'Contact Us' facility on our website to contact the Programme Secretary

 https://www.manorwalking.com/contact. 

Members please  email our Programme Secretary

Start Ref:-   Refers to the start of the walk. (Grid Ref and What3Words) 

W/E? These are the Wales or England assembly points for car shares and route guidance. Time is departure time from the Meet Point.  Please arrive earlier

**                  meet at the walk start point

***   Please note:  Walkers come out with the group at their own risk.   The club does not accept liability for injury to one's

                               person, or damage/loss to clothing or belongings.

***    In addition to our general safety rules, all walkers must adhere to the Covid19 safety rules. 

Date Day Grade W/E/** Meet Start What3Words Description

Time ref

(at W, E or**)

03/10/23 Tue B W 08.30 SJ144472 unique.eventful.donation Llantysilio  Mountain  8.6 mls / 2150ft

05/10/23 Thur C E 9.00 SJ434687 mega.perfumes.peanut Walk from Toby Inn 7 mls/ 300ft

05/10/23 Thur D E 10.00 SJ434687 mega.perfumes.peanut St Plegmund's Well  from Toby Inn 4.5 mls / flat

11/10/23 Wed C W 09.00 SH795565 protected.safely.hacksaw Pont y Pant to Betws y Coed (linear- train one way)  6mls / 600ft

12/10/23 Thur B+ W 08.30 SJ187597 trappings.showed.reshaping Foel Fenlli & Moel Famau from Llanferres 10.5 mls / 1700ft

17/10/23 Tue B W 08.30 SH905786 relief.pencils.airbrush Llandulas, Old Colwyn & Lysfaen 7.5 mls / 1200ft

19/10/23 Thur D E 10.00 SJ556785 pulsing.furniture.paving River Weaver from Aston 4mls / 200ft

26/10/23 Thur C/S W 9.30 SH720582 ticket.took.ownership Crimpiau direct  4-5 miles slow in rough terrain 1000ft

26/10/23 Thur B/B+ W 08.30 SH680747 windpipe.target.layered Llwytmor & Foel Fras from Aber Falls 8.25mls / 3.100ft

31/10/23 Tue D ** 10.00 SJ291774 restored.descended.intruders History walk - Little Neston 5mls / flatish
02/11/23 Thur B W 08.30 SH755617 escapes.landlady.clocked Crafnant & Hafna Mine 7 mls / 1000ft

09/11/23 Thur C E 09.30 SJ523544 elbowing.register.soggy Bicketon Poacher walk followed by lunch & skittles  5.3 mls /900 ft

09/11/23 Thur D ** 10.30 SJ540590 display.steam.tactical From Beeston Castle 4 mls / flat, then lunch & skittles at Bickerton Poacher

14/11/23 Tue B W 08.30 SH755617 escapes.landlady.clocked Crafnant & Hafna Mine 7 mls / 1000ft

16/11/23 Thur D ** 10.00 SJ265848 paint.groom.rates Irby 3.5mls / flatish

21/1123 Tue C ** 10.00 SJ398662 season.fallen.rabble Chester 6.5 mls / flat

23/11/23 Thur B W 08.30 SJ196524 calibrate.writers.agents Llandegla from Graianrhyd. 9.6 miles/ 1200ft

28/11/30 Tue D ** !0.00 SJ294684 beamed.rooftop.decimals Wepre Park & Ewloe Castle 3.5 mls / 500ft 

30/11/23 Thur B E 08.30 SJ960711 thinnest.backpack.paddocks Shutlingsloe from Trentabank. 9 mls / 2000ft

06/12/23 Wed Xmas Social Gladstone Hall 1-3.30

13/12/23 Wed B W 08.30 SJ168652 florists.bounding.corded Mince Pies on Moel Fammau from Cilcain. 7.6 miles /1475ft

14/12/23 Thur C-/D+ W 09.30 SJ104604 stockpile.rejoin.sailor Lady Bagots Walk Ruthin just over 5 miles /200ft

20/12/23 Wed C E 09.30 SJ521564 highlighted.corals.rating Pre Xmas walk Candle Factory & The Pheasant

03/01/24 Wed B- W 08.30 SH790610 slacker.heckler.move Gwydyr Prk and its Mines 8.5 miles/1400ft

04/01/24 Thur D ** 10.00 SJ310798 mourner.unity.spaceship Circular Walk from Wheatsheaf Raby. 

09/01/24 Tue C W 09.30 SJ 189581 chucks.desks.revamped Bryn Alyn. 6 mls / approx 600ft

18/01/24 Thur C 09.30 SJ329776 browsers.parade.raced  Willaston walkrom Pollards with Lunch/AGM at Pollards 5.5 mls / flat

18/01/24 Thur D 10.00 SJ329776 browsers.parade.raced Willaston walk & Lunch/AGM at Pollards  3-4 miles / flat

25/01/24 Thur C W 09.00 SH762576 stunt.issuer.snack Llyn Elsi frm Cae'n-y-coed Betws-y-coed 6.5 mls / 1100ft

31/01/24 Wed B W 08.30 SJ188574 chucks.desks.revamped Moel Gyw from Llanarmony-yn-lal 7.5 mls / approx 1200ft

https://www.manorwalking.com/contact

